
SENATORS EMAIL Party-Dist Office Phone
Gendreau Carrie Carrie.Gendreau@leg.state.nh.us R-1 603.271.8631
Lang Timothy Timothy.Lang@leg.state.nh.us R-2 603.271.8631
Bradley Jeb Jeb.Bradley@leg.state.nh.us R-3 603.271.3479
Watters David David.Watters@leg.state.nh.us D-4 603.271.2104
Prentiss Suzanne Suzanne.Prentiss@leg.state.nh.us D-5 603.271.3092
Gray James James.Gray@leg.state.nh.us R-6 603.271.4980
Innis Daniel Daniel.Innis@leg.state.nh.us R-7 603.271.2609
Ward Ruth Ruth.Ward@leg.state.nh.us R-8 603.271.2609
Ricciardi Denise Denise.Ricciardi@leg.state.nh.us R-9 603.271.1403
Fenton Donovan Donovan.Fenton@leg.state.nh.us D-10 603.271.3469
Chandley Shannon Shannon.Chandley@leg.state.nh.us D-11 603.271.3092
Avard Kevin Kevin.Avard@leg.state.nh.us R-12 603.271.3077
Rosenwald Cindy Cindy.Rosenwald@leg.state.nh.us D-13 603.271.3207
Carson Sharon Sharon.Carson@leg.state.nh.us R-14 603.271.3266
Whitley Rebecca Becky.Whitley@leg.state.nh.us D-15 603.271.3092
Murphy Keith Keith.Murphy@leg.state.nh.us R-16 603.271.4063
Pearl Howard Howard.Pearl@leg.state.nh.us R-17 603.271.4151
Soucy Donna Donna.Soucy@leg.state.nh.us D-18 603.271.3207
Birdsell Regina Regina.Birdsell@leg.state.nh.us R-19 603.271.3479
D'Allesandro Lou Lou.Dallesandro@leg.state.nh.us D-20 603.271.2117
Perkins Kwoka Rebecca Rebecca.PerkinsKwoka@leg.state.nh.us D-21 603.271.2104
Abbas Daryl Daryl.Abbas@leg.state.nh.us R-22 603.271.4151
Gannon Bill William.Gannon@leg.state.nh.us R-23 603.271.3077
Altschiller Debra Debra.Altschiller@leg.state.nh.us D-24 603.271.7875
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A B C D E
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27


	Sheet1

